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F66

ISO

NFPA 1963 / ASME B1.20.1

Brass

Rough brass / chrome plated

· Certificate:

· Standard:

· Material:

· Surface:

Double female swivel adapter

Size Ref. No.Female thread 2

1-1/2"

2-1/2"

Female thread 1

1-1/2" NH

2-1/2" NH

1-1/2" NH 

2-1/2" NH 

F6601

F6602

Brass

Brass

Material Swivel connection

Pin lug / rocker lug

Pin lug / rocker lug

ISO

NFPA 1963 / ASME B1.20.1

Brass

Rough brass / chrome plated

· Certificate:

· Standard:

· Material:

· Surface:

Double male adapter

Size Ref. No.Male thread 2

1-1/2"

2-1/2"

2-1/2"

2-1/2"

Male thread 1

1-1/2" NH, M

2-1/2" NH, M

2-1/2" NH, M

2-1/2" NH, M

1-1/2" NPT / NH, M

2" NPT, M

2-1/2" NPT / NH, M

3" NPT, M

F6611

F6612

F6613

F6614

Brass

Brass

Brass

Brass

Material Rigid connection

Hex

Hex

Hex

Hex

Available size

Available size


