





Double female swivel adapter

· Certificate: ISO

· Standard: NFPA 1963 / ASME B1.20.1

· Material: Brass

· Surface: Rough brass / chrome plated



Available size

Size	Material	Swivel connection	Female thread 1	Female thread 2	Ref. No.
1-1/2"	Brass	Pin lug / rocker lug	1-1/2" NH	1-1/2" NH	F6601
2-1/2"	Brass	Pin lug / rocker lug	2-1/2" NH	2-1/2" NH	F6602





Double male adapter

· Certificate: ISO

· Standard: NFPA 1963 / ASME B1.20.1

· Material: Brass

· Surface: Rough brass / chrome plated



Available size

Size	Material	Rigid connection	Male thread 1	Male thread 2	Ref. No.
1-1/2"	Brass	Hex	1-1/2" NH, M	1-1/2" NPT / NH, M	F6611
2-1/2"	Brass	Hex	2-1/2" NH, M	2" NPT, M	F6612
2-1/2"	Brass	Hex	2-1/2" NH, M	2-1/2" NPT / NH, M	F6613
2-1/2"	Brass	Hex	2-1/2" NH, M	3" NPT, M	F6614











